

2018 Lamplighter Awards Nomination Form

Submit this form along with your nomination letter

Award Categories

Business Community Service Award	Music Ministry Outreach Award
Community Church or Pastor Outreach Ministry Award	Senior Citizens Outreach Award
Health Outreach Award	Youth Outreach Award
Humanitarian Award	Youth Scholarship Award
Lifetime Achievement Award	

Rules and Category descriptions available on The Lamplighter Awards website at: thelighnc.com

Please fill in your contact information below:

Nominator's Name:		
Address:		
	State	Zip Code
Daytime & Evening Telephone:		

Please fill in the information below for the person or organization you are nominating:

Nominee's Name			
Nominee's Category:			
Address:			
Daytime & Evening Telephone Number:	State	Zip Code	
Nominee's Email Address:			

MAIL YOUR NOMINATION TODAY!

Radio One 8001-101 Creedmoor Road Raleigh, NC 27613 Attention: Lamplighter Awards Nominations

ALL NOMINATIONS MUST BE MAILED & POSTMARKED BY SEPTEMBER 4, 2018 TO BE ELIGIBLE.